State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

AAA POLICE SUPPLY 3140438



Line Numb Description

#1
#1
#2
#2
#3
#3
#4
#4

.40 CALIBER CCI BLAZER FMJ BALL #53880 (1000 PER)
.40 CALIBER CCI BLAZER FMJ BALL #53880 (1000 PER)
12 GAUGE FRANGIBLE 00 BUCK (250 PER)

12 GAUGE FRANGIBLE 00 BUCK (250 PER)

12 GAUGE FRANGIBLE SLUG (250 PER)

12 GAUGE FRANGIBLE SLUG (250 PER)

.45 CALIBER FRANGIBLE HOLLOW POINT (1000)

.45 CALIBER FRANGIBLE HOLLOW POINT (1000)

Supplier

INTERNATIONAL CARTRIDGE CORP
AAA POLICE SUPPLY

AAA POLICE SUPPLY
INTERNATIONAL CARTRIDGE CORP
AAA POLICE SUPPLY
INTERNATIONAL CARTRIDGE CORP
AAA POLICE SUPPLY
INTERNATIONAL CARTRIDGE CORP

Unit

Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case

Quote Quantity Award Quantity Award Price Quote Price (USD)

191
191
81
81
2

2
15
15

191
81

2

15

228
380

266

541

0.00001
228

380
388.99
266
275.64
541
555.68



